
BXT

FIS SNOWBOARD JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
 START BRACKET FINAL

Ladies' Snowboardcross Team Final

Klinovec (CZE)

SUN 19 FEB 2017 Start Time: 12:20
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Quarter Finals Semi Finals Finals

TEAM CAN1
ODINE Meryeta
ROBINSON-LEITH Emilie-Kate
TEAM AUS1
BOYCE Emily
BAFF Georgia
TEAM CAN2
SHIEH Audrey
HAMEL Cloe
TEAM USA1
GOMEZ Isabella
MAGUIRE Shannon
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Bib Quarter Final - 2 (10) Rk

TEAM FRA1
PETIT Manon
PEREIRA Julia
TEAM FRA2
DEVOUASSOUX Sarah
QUEYREL Alexia
TEAM GBR1
POTTER Maisie
RICHARDSON Anna
TEAM HUN1
CZUNYI Bolgarka Fanni
FEHER Zsofia

3
53

153
6

56
156

11
61

161
14
64

164

R

G

B

Y

FRA

FRA

GBR

HUN

Bib Quarter Final - 3 (11) Rk

TEAM GER1
FISCHER Jana
IHEDIOHA Hanna
TEAM SUI1
HEDIGER Sophie
HASLER Alexandra
TEAM AUT1
ZERKHOLD Pia
KOCHER Hannah
TEAM CZE2
MULLEN Natalie Elinor
BURESOVA Vendula
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Bib Quarter Final - 4 (12) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 1 (17) Rk

Bib Semi Final - 2 (18) Rk

Bib Small Final (21) Rk

Bib Final (22) Rk

Quarter Final - 1 (9) Rk
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TEAM RUS1
PAUL Kristina
BUKEVICH Viktoria
TEAM CZE1
VESELKOVA Sara
LOUTHANOVA Katerina
TEAM SUI2
SIEGENTHALER Sina
JOST Muriel
TEAM USA2
BACCA Payton
FLORES Adalia

Bib

CZE 7203 - Klinovec 2017-02-18 7:30:24 PM
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